
SSGMCE, Shegaon'444,203 Dist.: Buldhana

Fee Structure for the Admitted year: - 2023-24

First Year Bachelor of Engineering (B.E.

Direct Second Year Bachelor of (DSE)

First Year M.B.l\.

First Year M.E
Particulars open/oBc/SBclvJlNTl

ST/Against CAP/

lnstitute Level

sc
(Admitted through CAP and

Scholarship holders )

Table:- 1 College Fees
*Tuition Fees 26007.00 00.00
*Development Fees 2993.00 00.00

Total College Fees 29000.00 00.00

Table:2:- Other Chorges for all Cotegories

#College Caution Money 1000.00 1000.00

Student's lnsurance 234.O0 234.00

University Misc. Fees 300.00 300.00

Total 1534.00 1534.00

Total Fees Table 1 & 2 30534,00 1534.00

a

*Fees are decided by Fees Regulating Authority, M.S., Mumbai and
academic year 2023-24
# Refundable

be binding to a

@For BE and DSE_lmmigration (Migration) Fees Rs. 1785/- will be charged extra for the students who passed HSC
exam/Diploma Exam other than Maharashtra State Board/tt/SBTE.

@For ME and lt4BA_lmmigration (Migration) Fees Rs. 125l- will be charged extra for the students
Graduation Exam other than SGBAU.

$ot*

m candidates for the

vJlNT/SBc/rFWSoBclEBC{

00.0048,879.00

sc/sr

Fees
00.00

Pa rticu la rs

97,758.00*Tuition Fees

Table:- 1

Open/Against
CAP/lnstitute Level

00.001"7,242.001-1,242.0O11,242.00*Development Fees
.00 00.00

1000.001000.00

60,121.00

1000.00

FeesTotal
Toble:2:- Other

Caution Mo

all Categories
1000.00

701.OO701.00701.00701.00
125.00125.00 125.00125.00SGBAU Enrollment Fees
300.00300.00300.00300.00University Misc. Fees

2000.002000.002000.002000.00University Exam. Fees
4126.O04t26.OO4t26.OO4126.OOTotal
4726.OO64,247.00 15,368.001,13,126.OOTotal Fees Table 1 & 2

Particulars inst oBclEBC( vJlNT/SBC sc/sr
CAP nstitute Level

Table:- 1 Coll Fees
*Tuition Fees 97,758.00 48,879.00 00.00 00.00

*Development Fees 11,742.00 11,242.00 7r,242.00 00.00

Total Fees 60,121.00 t 247.00 00.00

Toble:2r Other all
Caution Mo 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00

Student's lnsurance 4s4.00 454.00 454.00 454.00

SGBAU Enrollment Fees 125.00 125.00 125.00 125.00

University Misc. Fees 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00

University Exam Fees 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00

Total 2879.O0 2879.OO 2879.OO 2879.OO

Total Fees Table 1 & 2 111,879.00 63,000.00 t4,72L.OO 2879.00

Particulars Open/Against
CAP/lnstitute Level

ogclEBcl
EWS/SEBC

vJlNr/sBc/rFWs sc/sr

Table:- l College Fees
*Tuition Fees 82960.00 41480.00 00 00

*Development Fees 9540.00 9s40.00 9540.00 00

Total College Fees 92500.00 51020.00 9540.00 0.00

Toble:2t Other Charges Ior all Categories

#College Caution Money 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00

Student's lnsurance 234.00 234.00 234.OO 234.OO

University Misc. Fees 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00

University Exam. Fees 1100.00 1100.00 1100.00 1100.00

Total 2534.00 2634.00 2634.00 2634,00

Total Fees Table 1 & 2 95,134.00 s3,654.00 t2!74.00 2634.00
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,!"

Student's lnsurance


